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Doug Koenig
Anthony Heinauer
Chris Hudock
Walter Johnson
Joey DelLeon
Tony Holmes
Stephen Stewart
Mark Itzstein
Nigel Gordon
Benito Martinez
Simon Golob
Ricky Corbello
Hobbie Chestney
Takumi Suzuki
Christopher Liming
Julie Golob

Greg Dick

Craig Evans

Tom Lloyd

Alex Ragulsky
Ryan Franks
Jeremy Newell
Jack Ragsdale
Lannie Emfinger
Joe Neuroth
Seiichi Ishikawa
Louis Guenther
George Mowbray
Matt Brantley
Carl Bernosky
Steve Horsman
Doug Carden
Eric Martin
Jason Crawford
Troy Mattheyer
Bradley Koenig
Kyle Wolfe
Derek Stewart
Shawn Becker
Brian Skelton
Joe Seuk

Justin Dyal

Silas Fentress
Clint Burrell
Sean Watson

Chas "Chuck" Abston
Chas "Keith" Shockley

Lori O'Rear

Comp #

26
41
33
23
39
14
29
31
21
37
10
20
50
22
36
12
16

34

40
18
51

28
11
48

42
17
25
32

30

24
19
49
38
44
46
45
43

27
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Cls Cat GT
HM C O
HM C O
MA C PO
HM C O
HM C O
HM SR O
HM C O
HM C O
HM C O
HM C O
MA C PO
HM SR O
HM C O
HM C O
HM C O
HM C O
HM SR O
MA C O
MA C PO
MA SR O
HM C M
HM C O
EX SR PO
MA C O
MA C PO
MA C PO
MA C O
HM SR O
UN C PO
MA SR O
MA C O
MA C O
MA C O
SS C M
MA C M
UN Jr O
MA C M
EX C O
MA C O
EX C M
UN C PO
UN C PO
EX Gsr O
MK C O
MA C P
SS Gsr O
SS SR PO
EX C O

Match Results
Cameron Cup Regional on 9/30/2023 - 52 Shooters

Practical
480 x 48
480 x 38
480x 34
480 x 44
480x 42
480 x 37
476 x 35
478 x 35
480x 32
470 x 44
478 x 36
466 x 39
478 x 39
473 x 22
469 x 24
476 x 31
476 x 34
476 x 24
473 x 29
476 x 24
478 x 36
470x 25
478 x 25
446 x 20
444 x 23
459 x 24
445 x 18
466 x 31
468 x 24
480x 34
456 x 25
464 x 25
469 x 24
463 x 23
463 x 25
446 x 15
470x 19
447 x 19
476 x 26
428 x 13
462 x 20
438 x 30
451x 15
400x 14
424 x 10
374x9
400x 16
417 x 18

Barricade
480 x 48
480 x 44
480 x 39
478 x 47
480 x 47
480 x 41
480 x 45
480 x 46
480 x 41
480 x 46
476 x 34
480 x 46
480 x 42
478 x 42
480 x 37
478 x 44
480 x 43
478 x 38
466 x 35
475 x 30
471 x 33
470 x 43
476 x 24
480 x 44
468 x 33
473 x 30
480 x 40
478 x 42
470x 24
470 x 43
462 x 24
478 x 30
480 x 41
469 x 25
473 x 27
467 x 33
458 x 25
476 x 33
480 x 36
455 x 20
436 x 17
440 x 20
420 x 32
441 x 17
403 x9
456 x 14
374x 8
370x9

Mover
480 x 41
480 x 35
480 x 34
478 x 41
476 x 31
476 x 34
478 x 27
473 x 32
471 x 35
480 x 33
476 x 30
480 x 34
466 x 29
468 x 21
468 x 21
470x 23
461 x 27
463 x 13
474 x 31
462 x 21
463 x 29
467 x 29
460 x 35
476 x 31
474 x 26
464 x 19
460 x 27
460 x 28
456 x 17
428 x 23
469 x 23
461 x 17
440x 17
470x 18
425x 11
462 x 19
457 x 20
444 x 20
468 x 26
455x 13
425x 13
431x 18
446 x 21
459 x 15
464 x 17
441 x 8
429x 11
442 x 15

Plates
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
470 x 47
470 x 47
470 x 47
470 x 47
470 x 47
470 x 47
470 x 47
460 x 46
470 x 47
480 x 48
470 x 47
480 x 48
460 x 46
470 x 47
480 x 48
470 x 47
450 x 45
460 x 46
440 x 44
480 x 48
460 x 46
440 x 44
450 x 45
380 x 38
450 x 45
460 x 46
430x 43
400 x 40
400 x 40
370 x 37
350x 35
380 x 38
290 x 29

Total
1920 x 185
1920 x 165
1920 x 155
1916 x 180
1916 x 168
1916 x 160
1914 x 155
1911 x 161
1911 x 156
1910x 171
1910x 148
1906 x 167
1904 x 158
1899 x 133
1897 x 130
1894 x 145
1887 x 151
1887 x 122
1883 x 142
1883 x 122
1882 x 145
1877 x 144
1874 x 130
1872 x 142
1866 x 130
1866 x 120
1865 x 133
1864 x 147
1864 x 112
1858 x 148
1857 x 119
1853 x 117
1849 x 128
1842 x 110
1841 x 111
1835x 113
1825 x 108
1817 x 117
1804 x 126

1788 x 91
1783 x 96
1739x 111
1717 x 108
1700 x 86
1661 x 73
1621 x 66
1583 x 73
1519x 71

Scoring %
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.69%
99.53%
99.53%
99.48%
99.48%
99.27%
99.17%
98.91%
98.80%
98.65%
98.28%
98.28%
98.07%
98.07%
98.02%
97.76%
97.60%
97.50%
97.19%
97.19%
97.14%
97.08%
97.08%
96.77%
96.72%
96.51%
96.30%
95.94%
95.89%
95.57%
95.05%
94.64%
93.96%
93.13%
92.86%
90.57%
89.43%
88.54%
86.51%
84.43%
82.45%
79.11%
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49 Greg Howard
50 Cyndi Reichel
51 James Jenkins
52 Dean Reichel
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35
13
52
47

MA SR O
MK C O
UN C PO
UN C PO

361x7
283 x5
241 x5
203x0

370x11
420x 13
227 x2
133x0

284 x 15
315x8
355x6
204 x2

290 x 29
240x 24
250 x 25
170x 17

1305 x 62
1258 x 50
1073 x 38
710x 19

67.97%
65.52%
55.89%
36.98%
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